[bookmark: _GoBack]Diary Dates for Parents - Term 6 - 2016-2017

	Date
	Event

	Mon 12 Jun 2017
	Phonics Screening Check Week (SP)
09:00 Y3 Swimming - (Rowan 9.00am-10.30am / Banyan 9.45am-11.15am)
15:15-16:15 Football Club

	Tue 13 Jun 2017
	Phonics Screening Check Week (SP)
15:15 Running Club

	Wed 14 Jun 2017
	Phonics Screening Check Week (LB)
12:30 Gardening Club
15:15 Choir Rehearsals - J Csorba
19:30 MPG Meeting

	Thu 15 Jun 2017
	Phonics Screening Check Week (LB)
REAL Trip - Alex O'Neill/Karen Needham
15:15 – 16:00 Y3/Y4 Beginner Recorder Lessons
15:15 – 16:30 Geography Club

	Fri 16 Jun 2017
	Phonics Screening Check Week (Absent pupils)
DT Build it Event
Food Drive
Shine Assembly 
13:30 Y6 Cricket Lessons
15:15 Y3-Y6 Cricket After School Club



	Date
	Event

	Mon 19 Jun 2017
	09:00 Y3 Swimming - (Rowan 9.00am-10.30am / Banyan 9.45am-11.15am)
15:15-16:15 Football Club
15:30 Y5 SRE Parent meeting (Letter sent home)
17:00 Foundation Stage Welcome Meeting

	Tue 20 Jun 2017
	A Choral Workshop 
09:00 Foundation Stage Welcome Meeting
15:15 Running Club

	Wed 21 Jun 2017
	12:30 Gardening Club
14:30 Y5/6 Summer Performance
18:00 Y5/6 Summer Performance

	Thu 22 Jun 2017
	14:30 Y5/6 Summer Performance
15:15 – 16:00 Y3/Y4 Beginner Recorder Lessons
15:15 – 16:30 Geography Club
18:00 Y5/6 Summer Performance

	Fri 23 Jun 2017
	Shine Assembly – Independence
Y6 at Alton Towers
13:30 Y6 Cricket Lessons
15:15 Y3-Y6 Cricket After School Club



	Date
	Event

	Mon 26 Jun 2017
	Health Week 
09:00 Y3 Swimming - (Rowan 9.00am-10.30am / Banyan 9.45am-11.15am)
15:15-16:15 Football Club

	Tue 27 Jun 2017
	Health Week
Gardening Club Celebration 
15:15 Running Club

	Wed 28 Jun 2017
	Health Week
13:30 – 15:10 Stay & Play (School Hall)

	Thu 29 Jun 2017
	Health Week
Foundation Stage - Yorkshire Wildlife Park Trip
15:15 – 16:00 Y3/Y4 Beginner Recorder Lessons
Eden Healthy Week presentation to pupils

	Fri 30 Jun 2017
	Health Week – Whole School Walk to Ridgeway
No Shine Assembly 
15:15 Y3-Y6 Cricket After School Club

	Sat 1 Jul 2017
	09:00 MPG - Summer Fayre - 12pm-4.00pm



	Date
	Event

	Mon 3 Jul 2017
	09:00 Y3 Swimming - (Rowan 9.00am-10.30am / Banyan 9.45am-11.15am)
15:15-16:15 Football Club

	Tue 4 Jul 2017
	Y3 Chatsworth House Trip
13:30 KS1 Sport's Day
15:15 Running Club

	Wed 5 Jul 2017
	12:30 Gardening Club
13:30 – 15:10 Stay & Play (School Hall)

	Thu 6 Jul 2017
	13:30 KS2 Sport's Day
15:15 – 16:00 Y3/Y4 Beginner Recorder Lessons

	Fri 7 Jul 2017
	Shine Assembly – Curiosity
13:30 Y6 Cricket Lessons
15:15 Y3-Y6 Cricket After School Club



	Date
	Event

	Mon 10 Jul 2017
	Eckington Y6 Pupils - transition sessions
09:00 Y3 Swimming - (Rowan 9.00am-10.30am / Banyan 9.45am-11.15am)
09:00 Y5 Anglo Saxon Day - School Hall
15:15-16:15 Football Club

	Tue 11 Jul 2017
	Eckington Y6 Pupils - transition sessions
SEND transition meetings
15:15 Running Club

	Wed 12 Jul 2017
	Reports to be issued
SEND transition meetings
12:30 Gardening Club
13:30 – 15:10 Stay & Play (School Hall)

	Thu 13 Jul 2017
	[bookmark: _gjdgxs]14:30-17:30 Open Afternoon (Parents invited to look the learning that has taken place over the year)
18:00 Full Governors Meeting

	Fri 14 Jul 2017
	Final day for Y6 Westfield pupils
Shine Assembly - Respect
14:30 Y6 Leaver's Assembly (Y6 parents/grandparents invited)
Leaver's Prom



	Date
	Event

	Mon 17 Jul 2017
	All day Westfield Y6 pupils to move up
All day Y5-Y6 Bikeability
15:15-16:15 Football Club

	Tue 18 Jul 2017
	All day Y5-Y6 Bikeability

	Wed 19 Jul 2017
	Swap day
Y5-Y6 Bikeability

	Thu 20 Jul 2017
	

	Fri 21 Jul 2017
	Final day of term 6
[bookmark: _30j0zll]9.30 Final assembly of the year 
No Shine Assembly



